
Starting Seed Team Name Team Code Starting Seed Team Name Team Code

1 MVVC B 18 Red B18MOUVI1NC 42 Absolute 17 Blue B17ABSOL1NC

2 PRVA U18 B18PACRI1NC 19 Absolute 18 Blue B18ABSOL1NC

3 Bay to Bay 18-1 B18BYTBY1NC 31 Academy Volleyball 17 Boys High Performance B17ACDVP1NC

4 NCVC 18-1 Blue B18NCVCB1NC 55 Academy Volleyball 18 Boys High Performance B18ACDVP1NC

5 RAGE 18 CARL B18RIPOR1NC 27 Aloha Volleyball Club 17 Gold B17ALOVB1NC

6 Red Rock Boys 17 Taylor B17RROCK1NC 48 Aspire (Ca) 17 Titans B17FOLSO1NC

7 TVA TVA Addix 18's Mint B18TRIMH1NC 12 Aspire (Ca) 18 Gladiators B18FOLSO1NC

8 NCVC 17-1 Blue B17NCVCB1NC 64 Aspire (Ca) 18 Renegades B18FOLSO2NC

9 Slainte VBC Slainte 17 Platinum B17SLANB2NC 59 BAVC 17 Boys Alejandro B17BABLV2NC

10 BAVC 17 Boys Wendy B17BABLV1NC 10 BAVC 17 Boys Wendy B17BABLV1NC

11 UC ELITE 17 Oliver B17UCELT1NC 33 BAVC 18 Boys Nina B18BABLV2NC

12 Aspire (Ca) 18 Gladiators B18FOLSO1NC 25 BAVC 18 Boys Sal B18BABLV1NC

13 MVVC B 18 Black B18MOUVI2NC 57 Bay to Bay 15-1 B15BYTBY1NC

14 Bay to Bay 18-Premier B18BYTBY2NC 35 Bay to Bay 16-1 B16BYTBY1NC

15 Dynamix Volleyball Club 18 Black B18DYNAM1NC 30 Bay to Bay 16-Premier B16BYTBY2NC

16 Core 17 Elite B17COREV1NC 41 Bay to Bay 17-1 B17BYTBY1NC

17 Slainte VBC Slainte 18 Platinum B18SLANB1NC 38 Bay to Bay 17-Club B17BYTBY3NC

18 TVA TVA Addix 17's Mint B17TRIMH1NC 26 Bay to Bay 17-Premier B17BYTBY2NC

19 Absolute 18 Blue B18ABSOL1NC 3 Bay to Bay 18-1 B18BYTBY1NC

20 MVVC B 17 Red B17MOUVI1NC 22 Bay to Bay 18-Club B18BYTBY3NC

21 MVVC B 18 National B18MOUVI3NC 14 Bay to Bay 18-Premier B18BYTBY2NC

22 Bay to Bay 18-Club B18BYTBY3NC 63 Central VBC Boys 18U B18CVALJ1NC

23 MVVC B 17 Black B17MOUVI2NC 65 Club Solano Volleyball 18B Black B18SOLNO2NC

24 MVVC B 16 Red B16MOUVI1NC 51 Club Solano Volleyball 18B Maroon B18SOLNO1NC

25 BAVC 18 Boys Sal B18BABLV1NC 16 Core 17 Elite B17COREV1NC

26 Bay to Bay 17-Premier B17BYTBY2NC 62 Core 18 Black B18COREV3NC

27 Aloha Volleyball Club 17 Gold B17ALOVB1NC 29 Core 18 Elite B18COREV1NC

28 Red Rock Boys 17 Azariah B17RROCK2NC 39 Core 18 SAC B18COREV2NC

29 Core 18 Elite B18COREV1NC 32 Diablo 17-1 Black B17DVGVC1NC

30 Bay to Bay 16-Premier B16BYTBY2NC 15 Dynamix Volleyball Club 18 Black B18DYNAM1NC

31 Academy Volleyball 17 Boys High Performance B17ACDVP1NC 68 Kinnect 18 Green B18KNCTV1NC

32 Diablo 17-1 Black B17DVGVC1NC 36 Lakas 17s B17LAIAT1NC

33 BAVC 18 Boys Nina B18BABLV2NC 37 Lakas 18s B18LAIAT1NC

34 Red Rock Boys 17/18 - Mariah B18RROCK1NC 69 MBVC 18 BLACK B18MONTE1NC

35 Bay to Bay 16-1 B16BYTBY1NC 76 MORGAN HILL 17/18U B18HMGNV1NC

36 Lakas 17s B17LAIAT1NC 43 MVVC B 15 Red B15MOUVI1NC

37 Lakas 18s B18LAIAT1NC 24 MVVC B 16 Red B16MOUVI1NC

38 Bay to Bay 17-Club B17BYTBY3NC 23 MVVC B 17 Black B17MOUVI2NC

39 Core 18 SAC B18COREV2NC 40 MVVC B 17 National B17MOUVI3NC

40 MVVC B 17 National B17MOUVI3NC 20 MVVC B 17 Red B17MOUVI1NC

41 Bay to Bay 17-1 B17BYTBY1NC 13 MVVC B 18 Black B18MOUVI2NC

42 Absolute 17 Blue B17ABSOL1NC 21 MVVC B 18 National B18MOUVI3NC

43 MVVC B 15 Red B15MOUVI1NC 1 MVVC B 18 Red B18MOUVI1NC

44 PRVA U17 B17PACRI1NC 8 NCVC 17-1 Blue B17NCVCB1NC

45 UC ELITE 18 Mac B18UCELT1NC 4 NCVC 18-1 Blue B18NCVCB1NC

46 Slainte VBC Slainte 17 Cobalt B17SLANB3NC 52 NCVC 18-2 Black B18NCVCB2NC

47 SF Elite 17 Mikey B17LTSEU1NC 50 NorCal 18-1s B18NORCA1NC

48 Aspire (Ca) 17 Titans B17FOLSO1NC 53 OMNI 18 Dina B18OMNIV1NC

49 Roseville Volleyball Club 18-Fam B18ROSEV1NC 44 PRVA U17 B17PACRI1NC

50 NorCal 18-1s B18NORCA1NC 2 PRVA U18 B18PACRI1NC

51 Club Solano Volleyball 18B Maroon B18SOLNO1NC 72 PV Juniors 18 BLUE B18STARS1NC

52 NCVC 18-2 Black B18NCVCB2NC 54 RAGE 17 JUNE B17RIPOR1NC

53 OMNI 18 Dina B18OMNIV1NC 5 RAGE 18 CARL B18RIPOR1NC

54 RAGE 17 JUNE B17RIPOR1NC 66 RAGE 18 MIKA B18RIPOR2NC

55 Academy Volleyball 18 Boys High Performance B18ACDVP1NC 28 Red Rock Boys 17 Azariah B17RROCK2NC

56 Slainte VBC Slainte 18 Cobalt B18SLANB2NC 6 Red Rock Boys 17 Taylor B17RROCK1NC

57 Bay to Bay 15-1 B15BYTBY1NC 34 Red Rock Boys 17/18 - Mariah B18RROCK1NC

58 SF Elite 18 Benny B18LTSEU1NC 49 Roseville Volleyball Club 18-Fam B18ROSEV1NC

59 BAVC 17 Boys Alejandro B17BABLV2NC 47 SF Elite 17 Mikey B17LTSEU1NC

60 Titan Volleyball 18 Darryll B18TITAV1NC 58 SF Elite 18 Benny B18LTSEU1NC

61 Stockton Aces Volleyball Club Stockton Aces 18 Black B18STAVB1NC 46 Slainte VBC Slainte 17 Cobalt B17SLANB3NC

62 Core 18 Black B18COREV3NC 9 Slainte VBC Slainte 17 Platinum B17SLANB2NC

63 Central VBC Boys 18U B18CVALJ1NC 56 Slainte VBC Slainte 18 Cobalt B18SLANB2NC

64 Aspire (Ca) 18 Renegades B18FOLSO2NC 17 Slainte VBC Slainte 18 Platinum B18SLANB1NC

65 Club Solano Volleyball 18B Black B18SOLNO2NC 74 Stockton Aces Volleyball Club Stockton Aces 17 Blue B17STAVB1NC

66 RAGE 18 MIKA B18RIPOR2NC 61 Stockton Aces Volleyball Club Stockton Aces 18 Black B18STAVB1NC

67 West County Volleyball 18 Blue B18WESCV1NC 75 SVVC 18-1 B18SVALV2NC

68 Kinnect 18 Green B18KNCTV1NC 71 SynergyForce 18-1 Gold B18FORCE1NC

69 MBVC 18 BLACK B18MONTE1NC 60 Titan Volleyball 18 Darryll B18TITAV1NC

70 Yuba EliteVBC 18B Ryan B18YUBAE1NC 18 TVA TVA Addix 17's Mint B17TRIMH1NC

71 SynergyForce 18-1 Gold B18FORCE1NC 7 TVA TVA Addix 18's Mint B18TRIMH1NC

72 PV Juniors 18 BLUE B18STARS1NC 73 TVC 18-1 B18TSUNI1NC

73 TVC 18-1 B18TSUNI1NC 11 UC ELITE 17 Oliver B17UCELT1NC

74 Stockton Aces Volleyball Club Stockton Aces 17 Blue B17STAVB1NC 45 UC ELITE 18 Mac B18UCELT1NC

75 SVVC 18-1 B18SVALV2NC 67 West County Volleyball 18 Blue B18WESCV1NC

76 MORGAN HILL 17/18U B18HMGNV1NC 70 Yuba EliteVBC 18B Ryan B18YUBAE1NC
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